WELCOME TO
HARRY GORDON'S BAR

Harry Gordon Selfridge was an American retail
entrepreneur, born into humble beginnings in
Wisconsin in 1856. After leaving school at the age
of 14 he began work at a Chicago-based department
store in Marshall Field. He was soon nicknamed
‘mile-a-minute Harry’ for his non-stop ideas which
saw him work his way from stock boy through to
junior partner, marrying heiress Rose Buckingham
in 1890 along the way. Harry would regularly travel
to Europe on buying trips and in 1906 he moved
permanently to London, to found his eponymous
Oxford Street store in 1909. His dedication to
creating the most extraordinary customer
experience is something that lives on at Selfridges
today, right down to the service you'll enjoy here
at Harry Gordon’s Bar.

Please note that an optional discretionary service charge

of 12.5% has been added to your bill.



WINES

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

NV Selfridges Selection Sparkling Rosé,
Mendoza, Argentina

NON VINTAGE

NV Selfridges Brut, Henri Giraud

NV  Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve

NV Pol Roger, White Foil, Brut Reserve
NV Ruinart, Brut

NV  Charles Heidseick, Brut Réserve
NV  Gosset, Grande Réserve

NV Krug, Grand Cuvée

ROSE

NV Selfridges, Henri Giraud
NV Charles Heidseick

NV  Billecart-Salmon

VINTAGE

2009 Pol Roger

2009 Bollinger, Grande Année
2009 Dom Pérignon

2009 Cristal

Bottle
750ML

45.00

65.00
83.00
86.00
96.00
98.00
130.00
290.00

80.00
120.00
125.00

180.00
195.00
300.00
350.00



WINES

SPARKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE

NV Selfridges Selection Sparkling Rosé,
Mendoza, Argentina
Fresh strawberries and raspberries, crisp and fun

NV Selfridges Selection Brut
From the house of Henri Giraud comes this
powerful biscuity Champagne
NV Selfridges Selection Rosé
A deep coloured rosé Champagne,
Jull of berry fruits
NV  Charles Heidsieck Brut

A fresh citrus and brioche character with a nutty nose

NV  Billecart Salmon Rosé

A delicate strawberry and wild flower scented rosé

FINE WINES

2014 Planetes, Priorat, Catalunya, Spain

Red wine with wonderful complexity of fruit, from
strawberries to raspberries and red currants, and a delicious
savoury character. Nutmeg, flinty mineral, balsamic, fresh
herbs with hint of bitter chocolate and coffee

Glass
125ML

11.00

13.50

15.50

17.50

23.50

125ML
14.00



WINES

Glass  Carafe Bottle
WHITE 175ML 375ML 750ML
2017 Celler el Masroig Sola Fred Blanco, 7.50 15.00 30.00
DO Montsant, Spain
An elegant, easy to drink white with a nose
of tropical fruit, white blossom and herbs

2017 Selfridges Selection, Sauvignon Blanc, 34.00
Marlborough, New Zealand
Passion fruit, gooseberry with a crisp finish

2017 Domaine Alexis Pollier, 9.50 19.00 38.00
Macon-Villages, France

Stylish floral and crisp apple notes, delicate

yet weighty on the palate

2017 JH Meyer, Palmiet Chardonnay, 45.00
Walker Bay, South Africa

White and citrus fruits, distinct minerality,

great acidity, texture, and excellent oak integration

2017 Domaine Henry Natter, 11.50 23.00 46.00
Sancerre Blanc, France

A classic Sancerre, intensely mineral with

floral and citrus notes

2014 Little Frances, Luchsinger Vineyard Semillon, 56.00
Lake County, California USA

Light and bright wine with beeswax, nuts, hints of

honey and grass with touches of gooseberry and citrus

ROSE 175ML 375ML 750ML
2016 Cuna de la Poesia, Rioja Spain 7.25 1450 29.00
Fresh and delicate with wild strawberries,

hints of spice and flora

Mac Forbes eb39 rosé, 39.00

Pretty in Pink, Australia

Part of the Experimental Batch series, this is a
deceptively soft-looking rosé with a salacious edge
that makes unique use of Syrah grapes



WINES

Glass  Carafe Bottle
RED 175ML 375ML 750ML
2017 Grandes Vinos y Vifiedos 3C, 7.50 15.00 30.00
DO Carifiena, Spain
A bright, cherry~flavoured red, light in tannin
with refreshing, sweet fruit, making for a moreish,
easy-drinking wine
2017 La Bicicleta Voladora, Rioja, Spain  9.50  19.00 38.00
A modern style Rioja, unoaked and aromatic,
with fresh red fruit mixed with floral notes.
Fresh and fruity
2017 Triangle Wines, Salvo Malbec, 42.00
Uco Valley, Argentina
Fresh, bright and aromatic with violets and blackberry
aromas. A medium bodied wine with firm yet fine tannins,

bright acidity and a clean, chalky finish

2016 Domaine Melody, Cuvée Friandise, 11.50 23.00 46.00
Crozes Hermitage, France

Deep and full on the nose, rich and smooth with plum and

prune flavours coming through followed by hints of sweet liquorice.
This wine has a lovely long finish with gentle tannins

2016 Salem Wine Co., Pinot Noir, 57.00
Eola-Amity Hills AVA, USA

A fresh approachable Pinot with red cherries,

strawberry, pomegranate and a touch of tobacco

2016 Super Uco, Granito Tupungato Malbec, 64.00
Uco Valley, Argentina

Black berries, herbs and flowers on the nose. Elegant with

chalky tannins typical to wines from the the Gualtallary soils

FORTIFIED 75ML 125ML
NV Fino, Fernando de Castilla 425 6.50
NV  Amontillado, Fernando de Castilla 4.50 6.65
NV Selfridges Selection Finest Port 495 6.95
NV  Bella Luna, PX 5.50 8.50



GIN & TONICS

We serve our gin with Fever Tree Tonic
9 carefully selected citrus, herbs &3 spices

HAYMAN’S LONDON DRY
Lime, lemon oils, toasted rosemary

LANGLEY'S NO. 8
Grapefruit, basil, juniper

GLENDALOUGH WILD IRISH

Orange, lemon thyme, strawberry

BROOKLYN SMALL BATCH

Lemon, grapefruit oils, juniper berries

DINGLE ORIGINAL POT STILL
Lime, orange oils, coriander seeds

WILLEM BARENTSZ

Grapefruit, lemon balm, lime oils

BOTTLED AGED COCKTAILS

Three of the most revered classic cocktails, aged on site for added
complexity and smoothness. A wonderful way to end any meal.

SAZERAC
Michter’s small batch bourbon, Copper Fox rye whisky,
Trijol VSOP Cognac, Peychaud’s bitters, absinthe

MANHATTAN
Copper Fox Rye whiskey, Antica Formula
vermouth, Angostura bitters

OLD FASHIONED
Michter’s small batch bourbon, orange bitters,

Angostura bitters, demerara sugar

We have replaced our plastic straws with paper
ones, which we are only handing out on request
to help cut down on paper waste. Please ask a
team member for a straw if you would like one.

9.50

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.00

12.50

14.50

14.50

14.50



COCKTAILS

HARRY’S BLOODY MARY
Smoked jalapeno vodka, Fino sherry,

citrus juices, house tomato mix

GIN #2
Hayman’s London dry gin, elderflower cordial,
Fresh lime juice, apple juice

A TAIL OF TWO CITIES

Rittenhouse 100 Rye whisky, Hayman’s
London Dry Gin, sweet vermouth, lemon,
demerara sugar

PICKWICK FIX
Plantation pineapple rum, sage, lemon,
peppered-cherry soda, Chartreuse

CHAMPAGNE BERRY FIZZ

Langley’s No. 8 gin, strawberry shrub, Champagne

PORTUGAL STREET SOUR
Flash-aged Virtuous vodka,

bergamot tea cordial, session IPA

If you have a specific cocktail in mind which is not on the menu,
please ask one of our team and we will be happy to make it

Some of our cocktails may contain nuts and other allergens,

if you have a known allergy please inform your waiter.

12.00

12.50

12.50

10.50

13.50

11.50



SPIRITS

GIN

Hayman’s London Dry
Jensen Old Tom
Langley’s No. 8
Glendalough Wild Irish
Hendricks

Dingle Original Pot Still
Brooklyn Small Batch
Verdant Dry Gin
Willem Barentsz

VODKA

Luksusowa

Ketel One / Ketel One Citron
Koniks Tail

Sipsmith

Chase

Chase Rhubarb

Stolichnaya Elit

Cold River

APERITIF

Campari

Haymans Sloe Gin

Cocchi Americano

Antica Formula

Sacred Spiced English Vermouth

Kamm and Son

RUM

Flor de Cana 7yo

The Duppy Share
Appleton 8 yo
Pampero Anniversario

El Dorado 15 yo

TEQUILA
Tapatio Blanco
Tapatio Reposado
Mezcal, Ilegal

50ML
7.00
7.50
7.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
9.50
9.50
10.00

7.00
7.50
8.00
8.25
8.50
9.50
11.50
12.50

6.00
6.00
6.00
7.50
7.50
7.50

7.00
7.00
8.50
9.00
11.50

6.50
7.25
10.50



BEER & SPIRITS

DRAUGHT BEER

Organic Helles, Freedom Brewery,
Staffordshire 4.8%

Session Pale Ale, Freedom Brewery,
Staffordshire 4.2%

BOTTLED BEER

Bohemian Pilsner, Bellfield Brewery,
Edinburgh 330ml 4.5%

Pale Ale, Kernel Brewery, London 30ml 5.5%

Trappist Ale, Mount Saint Bernard Abbey,
Leicstershire 330ml 7.4%

WHISKY
SCOTCH BLEND
Great King’s St
Oak Cross

Chivas 18

The Entertainer

SINGLE MALT
Auchentoshan 12yo
Glendronnach 12 yo
Balvenie 12 yo
Glenlivet Nadurra
Glenfarclas 15 yo
Lagavulin 16 yo
Talisker 10 yo
Dalmore 15 yo
Kilchoman Machir Bay 5 yo
Ardbeg Corryvreckan

AMERICAN

Buffalo Trace

Makers Mark
Jeffersons Small Batch
Knob Creek

Four Roses Small Batch
Michters Small Batch
Rittenhouse 100 Rye
Michters Straight Rye

INTERNATIONAL

Starward New World Malt Whisky
Starward Wine Cask Edition

John Lane Powers

Redbreast 15 yo

Suntory, Hakushu 12 yo

HALF PINT
3.00 5.50

3.00 5.50

BTL
6.00

6.00
7.00

7.50
9.50
13.50
14.00

8.50

9.50

9.50

10.50
11.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
15.00
16.00

7.50
7.50
8.50
10.50
11.00
11.50
11.50
18.50

11.00
12.00
10.50
16.00
20.00

All spirits served in 50ml measures, 25ml available upon request



TEA, COFFEE
& SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Caffé Latte

Flat White

Caffé Mocha

All available decaffeinated

Hot Chocolate

TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Green

Passion fruit & orange

All from our Selfridges Selection range,
available in the Foodhall on G

BOTTLE SODA
Fentiman’s Ginger beer

Fentiman’s Victorian Lemonade

Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Whitehole Spring Water small / large

FRESH JUICE
Orange

Apple

Pink Grapefruit
Cranberry

Tomato

2.95
3.25
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

3.95

3.25
3.25
3.95
3.95

4.50

4.50
4.50

4.50
3.00/4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50



