WELCOME TO
HARRY GORDON'S BAR

Harry Gordon Selfridge was an American retail entrepreneur, born into humble beginnings in Wisconsin in 1856. After leaving school at the age of 14 he began work at a Chicago-based department store in Marshall Field. He was soon nicknamed 'mile-a-minute Harry' for his non-stop ideas which saw him work his way from stock boy through to junior partner, marrying heiress Rose Buckingham in 1890 along the way. Harry would regularly travel to Europe on buying trips and in 1906 he moved permanently to London, to found his eponymous Oxford Street store in 1909. His dedication to creating the most extraordinary customer experience is something that lives on at Selfridges today, right down to the service you'll enjoy here at Harry Gordon's Bar.

SPAF	RKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE	Bottle 750ML
NV	Selfridges Selection Sparkling Rosé, Mendoza, Argentina	45.00
NON	I VINTAGE	
NV	Selfridges Brut, Henri Giraud	65.00
NV	Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve	83.00
NV	Pol Roger, White Foil, Brut Reserve	86.00
NV	Ruinart, Brut	96.00
NV	Charles Heidseick, Brut Réserve	98.00
NV	Gosset, Grande Réserve	130.00
NV	Krug, Grand Cuvée	290.00
ROSI	É	
NV	Selfridges, Henri Giraud	80.00
NV	Charles Heidseick	120.00
NV	Billecart-Salmon	125.00
VINT	'AGF	
2009	Pol Roger	180.00
	Bollinger, Grande Année	195.00
	Dom Pérignon	300.00
	Cristal	350.00

•	RKLING WINE AND CHAMPAGNE	Glass 125ML
NV	Selfridges Selection Sparkling Rosé, Mendoza, Argentina Fresh strawberries and raspberries, crisp and fun	11.00
NV	Selfridges Selection Brut From the house of Henri Giraud comes this powerful biscuity Champagne	13.50
NV	Selfridges Selection Rosé A deep coloured rosé Champagne, full of berry fruits	15.50
NV	Charles Heidsieck Brut A fresh citrus and brioche character with a nutty nose	17.50
NV	Billecart Salmon Rosé A delicate strawberry and wild flower scented rosé	23.50
FINE	WINES	125ML
2014 Planetes, Priorat, Catalunya, Spain Red wine with wonderful complexity of fruit, from strawberries to raspberries and red currants, and a delicious savoury character. Nutmeg, flinty mineral, balsamic, fresh herbs with hint of bitter chocolate and coffee		14.00

WHITE 2017 Celler el Masroig Sola Fred Blanco, DO Montsant, Spain An elegant, easy to drink white with a nose of tropical fruit, white blossom and herbs	175ML	<i>Carafe</i> . 375ML 15.00	750ML
2017 Selfridges Selection, Sauvignon Blan Marlborough, New Zealand Passion fruit, gooseberry with a crisp finish	c,		34.00
2017 Domaine Alexis Pollier, Mâcon-Villages, France Stylish floral and crisp apple notes, delicate yet weighty on the palate	9.50	19.00	38.00
2017 JH Meyer, Palmiet Chardonnay, Walker Bay, South Africa White and citrus fruits, distinct minerality, great acidity, texture, and excellent oak integr	ation		45.00
2017 Domaine Henry Natter, Sancerre Blanc, France A classic Sancerre, intensely mineral with floral and citrus notes	11.50	23.00	46.00
2014 Little Frances, Luchsinger Vineyard Lake County, California USA Light and bright wine with beeswax, nuts, he honey and grass with touches of gooseberry and	ints of	on,	56.00

ROSÉ	175ML	_ 375ML	. 750ML
2016 Cuna de la Poesia, Rioja Spain Fresh and delicate with wild strawberries, hints of spice and flora	7.25	14.50	29.00
Mac Forbes eb39 rosé, Pretty in Pink, Australia			39.00
Part of the Experimental Batch series, this is			
deceptively soft-looking rosé with a salacious of that makes unique use of Syrah grapes	edge		

RED		<i>Carafe</i> _ 375M I	Bottle - 750ML
2017 Grandes Vinos y Viñedos 3C, DO Cariñena, Spain A bright, cherry-flavoured red, light in tanni with refreshing, sweet fruit, making for a mo easy-drinking wine		15.00	30.00
2017 La Bicicleta Voladora, Rioja, Spain A modern style Rioja, unoaked and aromatic, with fresh red fruit mixed with floral notes. Fresh and fruity	9.50	19.00	38.00
2017 Triangle Wines, Salvo Malbec, Uco Valley, Argentina Fresh, bright and aromatic with violets and a aromas. A medium bodied wine with firm yes bright acidity and a clean, chalky finish			42.00
2016 Domaine Melody, Cuvée Friandise, Crozes Hermitage, France Deep and full on the nose, rich and smooth w prune flavours coming through followed by he This wine has a lovely long finish with gentle	ith plun ints of sa	ı and weet liqu	46.00
2016 Salem Wine Co., Pinot Noir, Eola-Amity Hills AVA, USA A fresh approachable Pinot with red cherries, strawberry, pomegranate and a touch of tobal	cco		57.00
2016 Super Uco, Granito Tupungato Mal Uco Valley, Argentina Black berries, herbs and flowers on the nose. I chalky tannins typical to wines from the the	Elegant		64.00

FORT	ΓIFIED	75ML	125ML
NV	Fino, Fernando de Castilla	4.25	6.50
NV	Amontillado, Fernando de Castilla	4.50	6.65
NV	Selfridges Selection Finest Port	4.95	6.95
NV	Bella Luna, PX	5.50	8.50

GIN & TONICS

We serve our gin with Fever Tree Tonic & carefully selected citrus, herbs & spices

HAYMAN'S LONDON DRY Lime, lemon oils, toasted rosemary	9.50
LANGLEY'S NO. 8 Grapefruit, basil, juniper	10.00
GLENDALOUGH WILD IRISH Orange, lemon thyme, strawberry	11.00
BROOKLYN SMALL BATCH Lemon, grapefruit oils, juniper berries	12.00
DINGLE ORIGINAL POT STILL Lime, orange oils, coriander seeds	12.00
WILLEM BARENTSZ Grapefruit, lemon balm, lime oils	12.50

BOTTLED AGED COCKTAILS

Three of the most revered classic cocktails, aged on site for added complexity and smoothness. A wonderful way to end any meal.

SAZERAC Michter's small batch bourbon, Copper Fox rye whisky, Trijol VSOP Cognac, Peychaud's bitters, absinthe	14.50
MANHATTAN Copper Fox Rye whiskey, Antica Formula vermouth, Angostura bitters	14.50
OLD FASHIONED Michter's small batch bourbon, orange bitters, Angostura bitters, demerara sugar	14.50

We have replaced our plastic straws with paper ones, which we are only handing out on request to help cut down on paper waste. Please ask a team member for a straw if you would like one.

COCKTAILS

HARRY'S BLOODY MARY Smoked jalapeno vodka, Fino sherry, citrus juices, house tomato mix	12.00
GIN #2 Hayman's London dry gin, elderflower cordial, Fresh lime juice, apple juice	12.50
A TAIL OF TWO CITIES Rittenhouse 100 Rye whisky, Hayman's London Dry Gin, sweet vermouth, lemon, demerara sugar	12.50
PICKWICK FIX Plantation pineapple rum, sage, lemon, peppered-cherry soda, Chartreuse	10.50
CHAMPAGNE BERRY FIZZ Langley's No. 8 gin, strawberry shrub, Champagne	13.50
PORTUGAL STREET SOUR Flash-aged Virtuous vodka, bergamot tea cordial, session IPA	11.50

If you have a specific cocktail in mind which is not on the menu, please ask one of our team and we will be happy to make it

Some of our cocktails may contain nuts and other allergens, if you have a known allergy please inform your waiter.

SPIRITS

GIN Hayman's London Dry Jensen Old Tom Langley's No. 8 Glendalough Wild Irish Hendricks Dingle Original Pot Still Brooklyn Small Batch Verdant Dry Gin Willem Barentsz	50ML 7.00 7.50 7.50 8.50 8.50 9.00 9.50 9.50 10.00
VODKA Luksusowa Ketel One / Ketel One Citron Koniks Tail Sipsmith Chase Chase Rhubarb Stolichnaya Elit Cold River	7.00 7.50 8.00 8.25 8.50 9.50 11.50 12.50
APERITIF Campari Haymans Sloe Gin Cocchi Americano Antica Formula Sacred Spiced English Vermouth Kamm and Son	6.00 6.00 6.00 7.50 7.50 7.50
RUM Flor de Cana 7yo The Duppy Share Appleton 8 yo Pampero Anniversario El Dorado 15 yo	7.00 7.00 8.50 9.00 11.50
TEQUILA Tapatio Blanco Tapatio Reposado Mezcal, Ilegal	6.50 7.25 10.50

BEER & SPIRITS

DRAUGHT BEER Organic Helles, Freedom Brewery, Staffordshire 4.8%	HALF 3.00	
Session Pale Ale, Freedom Brewery, Staffordshire 4.2%	3.00	5.50
BOTTLED BEER Bohemian Pilsner, Bellfield Brewery, Edinburgh 330ml 4.5%		BTL 6.00
Pale Ale, Kernel Brewery, London 30ml 5.5% Trappist Ale, Mount Saint Bernard Abbey, Leicstershire 330ml 7.4%		6.00 7.00
WHISKY SCOTCH BLEND		
Great King's St		7.50
Oak Cross		9.50
Chivas 18		13.50
The Entertainer		14.00
SINGLE MALT		
Auchentoshan 12yo		8.50
Glendronnach 12 yo		9.50
Balvenie 12 yo		9.50
Glenlivet Nadurra		10.50
Glenfarclas 15 yo		11.50
Lagavulin 16 yo Talisker 10 yo		12.50 12.50
Dalmore 15 yo		12.50
Kilchoman Machir Bay 5 yo		15.00
Ardbeg Corryvreckan		16.00
AMERICAN		
Buffalo Trace		7.50
Makers Mark		7.50
Jeffersons Small Batch		8.50
Knob Creek		10.50
Four Roses Small Batch		11.00
Michters Small Batch		11.50 11.50
Rittenhouse 100 Rye Michters Straight Rye		18.50
INTERNATIONAL		
Starward New World Malt Whisky		11.00
Starward Wine Cask Edition		12.00
John Lane Powers		10.50
Redbreast 15 yo		16.00
Suntory, Hakushu 12 yo		20.00

All spirits served in 50ml measures, 25ml available upon request

TEA, COFFEE & SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE	
Espresso	2.95
Americano	3.25
Cappuccino	3.50
Caffé Latte	3.50
Flat White	3.50
Caffé Mocha	3.50
All available decaffeinated	
Hot Chocolate	3.95
TEA English Breakfast	3.25
Earl Grey	3.25
Green	3.95 3.95
Passion fruit & orange All from our Selfridges Selection range, available in the Foodhall on G	3.73
BOTTLE SODA	
Fentiman's Ginger beer	4.50
Fentiman's Victorian Lemonade	4.50
Coca Cola	4.50
Diet Coca Cola	4.50
Whitehole Spring Water small / large	3.00 / 4.50
FRESH JUICE	
Orange	4.50
Apple	4.50
Pink Grapefruit	4.50
Cranberry	4.50
Tomato	4.50